Giiltigkeitszeitraum:
MR-Nummer:
Firma:

Baureihe

A-Klasse Kompaktlimousine
A 250 E Hybrid
A-Klasse Limousine
A 250 E Hybrid

CLA Coupé
CLA250E

CLA Shooting Brake
CLA250E

B-Klasse

B 250 E

C-Klasse Limousine
C300e

C400e

C 300 de

AMGC 63 S
C-Klasse T-Modell
C300eT

C 300 de

AMGC 63 S
E-Klasse Limousine
E-Klasse T-Modell

E 300 D E Hybrid

E 300 E Hybrid

GLA

GLA 250 E Hybrid
GLB SUV

GLC SuUV

300 DE 4M Hybrid
300 E 4M Hybrid

400 E 4M Hybrid
GLC Coupé

300 DE 4M Hybrid
300 E 4M Hybrid

400 E 4M Hybrid
GLE SUV

350 D E 4M Hybrid
350 E 4M Hybrid
GLE Coupé

350 D E 4M Hybrid
350 E 4M Hybrid
GLS Suv

GLS 600 Maybach
G-Klasse

EQA

EQB

EQC

EQE

EQS SUV

EQS

EQS SUV

C-Klasse Coupé
C-Klasse Cabrio
CLS Coupé
E-Klasse Coupé
E-Klasse Cabrio
S-Klasse Limousine
AMG S63

AMG GT 4-Tiirer Coupé
AMG GT 63S

31.05.2023 bis 30.09.2023

5EG01000

BVMW - Bundesverb. Mittelst. Wirtschaft Unternehmererb. Dtld. e.V.

Baumuster
W 177
177.086
V177
177.186
c118
118.386
X118
118.686
W 247
247.086
W 206
206.054
206.055
206.008
206.080
S 206
206.254
206.208
206.280
W 213

S 213
213.216
213.253
H 247
247.786
X 247

X 254
254.609
254.655
254.656
C254
254.309
254.355
254.356
V167
167117
167.154
C167
167.317
167.354
X167
167.987
W 463
H 243

X 243

N 293
V 295

X 294

V 297

X 296

C 205

A 205

C 257

C 238

A 238
W/V 223
223.182
X 290
290.679

MR-Nachlass %

12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
0,00

12,00
12,00
12,00
0,00

ausverkauft

12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
0,00

0,00

6,00

6,00

3,00

6,00

3,00

6,00

3,00

12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
12,00
0,00

12,00
0,00

Businesspaket



